

BID SUMMARY S. 6th ST. & NOB HILL BLVD. INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS CITY PROJECT NO. 1829				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		SUPERIOR PAVING CO. P.O. BOX 10268 YAKIMA, WA. 98909		COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC. P.O. BOX 9337 YAKIMA, WA. 98909					
ITEM NO.	Bid Security			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	ITEM	QTY	UNIT										
1	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	1000.00	1000.00	500.00	500.00	1000.00	1000.00				
2	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	45000.00	45000.00	41000.00	41000.00	60000.00	60000.00				
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	12000.00	12000.00	27850.00	27850.00	80000.00	80000.00				
4	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	1	FA	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00				
5	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION	1	LS	6000.00	6000.00	7500.00	7500.00	10000.00	10000.00				
6	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	780	CY	12.00	9360.00	11.75	9165.00	25.00	19500.00				
7	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	505	TON	15.00	7575.00	19.50	9847.50	20.00	10100.00				
8	ASPHALT TREATED BASE	370	TON	45.00	16650.00	59.00	21830.00	75.00	27750.00				
9	HMA CL 1/2 In PG 64-28	185	TON	50.00	9250.00	69.00	12765.00	80.00	14800.00				
10	SOLID WALL PVC STORM SEWER PIPE, 12 IN. DIAM.	25	LF	40.00	1000.00	180.00	4500.00	40.00	1000.00				
11	ADJUST VALVE BOX	3	EA	350.00	1050.00	395.00	1185.00	400.00	1200.00				
12	PRECAST CONC. CATCH BASIN 30 IN. DIAM.	4	EA	1000.00	4000.00	1300.00	5200.00	1500.00	6000.00				
13	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE (for Trench Backfill)	25	TON	15.00	375.00	14.75	368.75	40.00	1000.00				
14	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS B INCL. HAUL	20	CY	20.00	400.00	11.75	235.00	350.00	7000.00				
15	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CLASS B	40	LF	5.00	200.00	8.50	340.00	10.00	400.00				
16	COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY APPROACH	1	LS	5000.00	5000.00	4400.00	4400.00	5800.00	5800.00				
17	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB & GUTTER	510	LF	10.00	5100.00	12.00	6120.00	25.00	12750.00				
18	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK-4 INCH THICK	465	SY	20.00	9300.00	26.60	12369.00	35.00	16275.00				
19	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE 2A	6	EA	800.00	4800.00	715.00	4290.00	575.00	3450.00				
20	ADJUST DOMESTIC WATER METER LID	4	EA	30.00	1400.00	100.00	400.00	400.00	1600.00				
21	SIGNPOST SOCKETS	4	EA	30.00	120.00	88.00	352.00	125.00	500.00				
22	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM	1	LS	250000.00	250000.00	240000.00	240000.00	335000.00	335000.00				
23	REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT	1	FA	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00				
	TOTAL BID Project 1829					396080.00		416717.25		621625.00			

CITY ENGINEERS REPORT

COMPETITIVE BIDS WERE OPENED ON AUG. 11, 2006.
 ALL BIDS HAVE BEEN REVIEWED BY THIS OFFICE.
 I RECOMMEND THE CONTRACT BE AWARDED TO:

SUPERIOR PAVING CO.



AWARD MADE BY CITY MANAGER

 DATE CITY ENGINEER

 DATE CITY MANAGER

CITY OF YAKIMA

S. 6th ST. & NOB HILL BLVD.

INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS

PROJECT NO. 1829

DATE: AUG. 11, 2006

FILE: Project Bid Sum Tab.pub